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1 SIMEON Xavier Yamaha Superbike 1:36.781 13 16 - - 44.083 27.018 25.522

2 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:37.233 12 13 0.452 0.452 44.507 26.951 25.689

3 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:37.803 8 13 1.022 0.570 44.635 27.118 25.838

4 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:37.974 9 12 1.193 0.171 44.612 26.731 25.938

5 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 1:38.134 11 13 1.353 0.160 44.751 27.246 25.867

6 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 1:38.227 13 13 1.446 0.093 45.881 26.871 26.659

7 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:38.419 6 13 1.638 0.192 45.030 27.253 26.013

8 LOISEAU Anthony Moto Club du lac St Cassien Kawasaki Superbike 1:38.619 5 12 1.838 0.200 45.190 26.532 26.066

9 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:38.622 9 15 1.841 0.003 45.087 26.973 26.035

10 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:38.708 5 12 1.927 0.086 45.006 27.459 26.194

11 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 1:38.870 10 13 2.089 0.162 45.287 27.554 25.977

12 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:38.899 12 14 2.118 0.029 45.164 27.445 26.133

13 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:39.116 11 15 2.335 0.217 45.072 27.851 26.116

14 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 1:39.128 4 13 2.347 0.012 45.560 26.701 26.077

15 HUTCHINSON Ian Honda Superbike 1:39.388 14 15 2.607 0.260 45.530 27.540 26.269

16 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:39.677 5 12 2.896 0.289 45.350 27.763 26.380

17 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 1:39.925 5 9 3.144 0.248 45.674 27.671 26.308

18 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:39.954 14 14 3.173 0.029 45.890 26.592 26.227

19 CRONIER Nicolas Moto team 95 Yamaha Superbike 1:39.960 12 13 3.179 0.006 45.683 27.856 26.241

20 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:40.262 5 13 3.481 0.302 46.048 27.559 26.411

21 DUMAS Mathieu Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:40.583 10 11 3.802 0.321 45.986 27.407 26.408

22 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 1:40.617 9 13 3.836 0.034 46.073 27.908 26.578

23 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 1:40.684 5 15 3.903 0.067 45.939 28.056 26.462

24 DIGUET Julien Moto Club Mesland Herbault Yamaha Superbike 1:40.686 10 14 3.905 0.002 45.895 27.937 26.611

25 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:40.885 10 11 4.104 0.199 45.790 27.940 26.520

26 MONTESSUIT Guillaume Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:40.913 4 15 4.132 0.028 45.791 28.092 26.555

27 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:40.987 14 14 4.206 0.074 46.356 28.084 26.411

28 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:41.225 12 14 4.444 0.238 46.223 28.082 26.670

29 RAILTON Jonathan ASM 24 Heures ACO Suzuki Superbike 1:41.323 3 7 4.542 0.098 45.730 27.920 26.889

30 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:41.488 13 14 4.707 0.165 46.564 28.115 26.793

31 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 1:41.603 3 9 4.822 0.115 46.079 28.437 26.632

32 LOUAULT Olivier VVM Yamaha Superbike 1:41.747 12 15 4.966 0.144 46.444 28.035 26.777

33 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:41.832 13 13 5.051 0.085 46.378 28.257 26.826

34 DIARD Maxime Moto Club Romagne Yamaha Superbike 1:41.842 11 16 5.061 0.010 46.476 28.411 26.564

35 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:42.530 5 13 5.749 0.688 46.750 28.349 27.315

36 GELAS Pierre Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneuve Yamaha Superbike 1:42.680 11 13 5.899 0.150 46.966 28.502 27.026

37 HUGER Maxime A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.526 14 14 6.745 0.846 47.534 28.751 27.241

38 DE KIMPE Arnaud ASM de Croix en Ternois Kawasaki Superbike 1:43.589 10 11 6.808 0.063 46.975 27.252 27.395

39 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:43.893 3 10 7.112 0.304 47.522 28.869 27.431

40 MESLET Pascal A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Superbike 1:43.950 17 17 7.169 0.057 47.594 29.102 27.234

41 GIRAUD Romain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Superbike 1:44.674 5 13 7.893 0.724 47.742 28.878 27.633

42 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:45.263 11 13 8.482 0.589 47.920 29.364 27.756

43 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

44 DUPOND Sebastien Moto Club Lizac De La Tour Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -
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